Cupa Primaverii 2012

D 18.03.2012 19:41

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2011 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
A (36) 5,2 km 22C
1(40) 2(39) 3(38) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(52) 8(41) (42) 10(47) 11(50) 12(49) 13(48) 14(46)
15(51) 16(44) 17(36) 18(37) 19(31) 20(43) 21(45) 22(100) F
1 164 Suciu Simion M21 24:00 1:04 1:48 2:13 3:18 4:21 5:32 6:18 7:24 8:19 9:18  11:16  12:02 12:50 14:14
MMC - CSM Miercur: 1:04 0:44 0:25 1:05 1:03 1:11 0:46 1:06 0:55 0:59 1:58 0:46 0:48 1:24
15:07 16:21  18:12 19:37 20:36 22:18 23:19 23:50 24:00
0:53 1:14 1:51 1:25 0:59 1:42 1:01 0:31 0:10
2 169 Bogya Tamas M21 24:01 1:13 1:57 2:24 3:28 4:33 5:53 6:37 7:43 8:40 9:42 11:47 12:33 13:15 14:35
UNA - CS Unirea Alk 1:13 0:44 0:27 1:04 1:05 1:20 0:44 1:06 0:57 1:02 2:05 0:46 0:42 1:20
15:25 16:34 1819 19:37 20:37 22:17 23:20 23:52 24:01
0:50 1:09 1:45 1:18 1:00 1:40 1:03 0:32 0:09
3 161 Szep Zoltan M21 26:27 1:20 2:14 2:43 3:53 5:06 6:29 7:16 8:27 9:25 10:39 1255 13147  14:36  15:59
MMC - CSM Miercur 1:20 0:54 0:29 1:10 1:13 1:23 0:47 1:11 0:58 1:14 2:16 0:52 0:49 1:23
16:58 18:18 20:18 21:47 22:52 24:41 2545 26:17 26:27
0:59 1:20 2:00 1:29 1:05 1:49 1:04 0:32 0:10
4 170 Gyorgy Szabolcs M21 27:15 1:25 2:17 2:45 3:54 5:03 6:28 7:13 8:20 9:18  10:29 12:43 13:37  14:22  16:00
TRV - TranSilva-Voir 1:25 0:52 0:28 1:09 1:09 1:25 0:45 1:.07 0:58 1:11 2:14 0:54 0:45 1:38
16:58 18:23 20:25 22:20 23:27 25:27 26:30 27:04 2715
0:58 1:25 2:02 1:55 1:07 2:00 1:03 0:34 0:11
5 159 Prezensky Tamas M20 27:19 1:16 2:24 2:49 3:59 5:05 6:24 7:11 8:20 9:27  10:38 1247 1341 14:28  15:56
TRV - TranSilva-Voir 1:16 1:08 0:25 1:10 1:06 1:19 0:47 1:09 1:07 1:11 2:09 0:54 0:47 1:28
16:52 18:17 20:40 2217 23:26 25:29 26:34 27:08 27:19
0:56 1:25 2:23 1:37 1:09 2:03 1:05 0:34 0:11
6 151 Bogya Gergely M18 28:10 1:28 2:19 2:53 4:07 5:20 7:07 7:54 9:05 10:09 11:17 13:30 14:23 15113 1645
TRV - TranSilva-Voir 1:28 0:51 0:34 1:14 1:13 1:47 0:47 1:11 1:04 1:08 2:13 0:53 0:50 1:32
17:43 19113 21:34 2311 24:22  26:09 27:25 28:00 28:10
0:58 1:30 2:21 1:37 111 1:47 1:16 0:35 0:10
7 156 Prezensky Gabor M18 30:29 1:11 2:04 2:32 3:57 5:10 6:44 7:35 848 10:05 11:22 13:50 14:58 15146  17:29
TRV - TranSilva-Voir 1:11 0:53 0:28 1:25 1:13 1:34 0:51 1:13 1:17 1:17 2:28 1:08 0:48 1:43
18:47 20:28 22:56 24:58 26:14 28:15 2945 30:20 30:29
1:18 1:41 2:28 2:02 1:16 2:01 1:30 0:35 0:09
8 185 Zsigmond Istvan M40 31:25 1:29 2:36 3:18 4:41 6:02 7:31 8:24 9:58 11:09 12:23  15:01 16:01 17:01 18:45
COM - CS Compass 1:29 1:.07 0:42 1:23 1:21 1:29 0:53 1:34 1:11 1:14 2:38 1:00 1:00 1:44
19:51  21:35 23:55 2557 2722 29119 30:39 31:15 31:25
1:06 1:44 2:20 2:02 1:25 1:57 1:20 0:36 0:10
9 195 Tokes Arpad M35 32:32 1:33 2:30 3:05 4:32 5:51 7:28 8:28 955 11114 12:26 1522 16:32  17:31 19:24
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 1:33 0:57 0:35 1:27 1:19 1:37 1:00 1:27 1:19 1:12 2:56 1:10 0:59 1:53
20:38  22:19  24:51  26:57 2813 30:21  31:39 32:20 32:32 0:54
1:14 1:41 2:32 2:06 1:16 2:08 1:18 0:41 0:12 *31
10 165 Anghel Marius M21 32:51 1:20 2:17 2:48 4:14 5:39 7:21 822 1018 11:37 12:58 15:38 16:40 17:44 19:30
UNA - CS Unirea Alk 1:20 0:57 0:31 1:26 1:25 1:42 1:01 1:56 1:19 1:21 2:40 1:02 1:04 1:46
20:42  22:30 24:52 27:08 28:20 30:16 31:52  32:37  32:51
1:12 1:48 2:22 2:16 1:12 1:56 1:36 0:45 0:14
11 162 Baba Cristian M21 32:53 1:32 2:33 3:02 4:33 6:53 8:33 9:23 10140 11:55  13:21 1546  17:01 17:56  19:47
PSZ - CS Pro Silva-C 1:32 1:01 0:29 1:31 2:20 1:40 0:50 1:17 1:15 1:26 2:25 1:15 0:55 1:51
21:02 22:34 24:58 27:00 28:22 30141 32:.05 3244 32:53
1:15 1:32 2:24 2:02 1:22 2:19 1:24 0:39 0:09
12 180 Kiss Attila M40 32:58 1:40 2:46 3:20 4:48 6:14 7:57 854 1019 11:37 12:55 15142 16149 17:54 19:45
COM - CS Compass 1:40 1:06 0:34 1:28 1:26 1:43 0:57 1:25 1:18 1:18 2:47 1:07 1:05 1:51
21:06 22:45 25119 2711  28:34 30:37 32:05 3246 3258
1:21 1:39 2:34 1:52 1:23 2:03 1:28 0:41 0:12
13 189 Divin Gyorgy M40 33:38 1:21 2:19 2:59 4:19 5:36 8:07 858 10:18 11:36  12:51 15:33  16:27  17:23  19:02
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:21 0:58 0:40 1:20 1:17 2:31 0:51 1:20 1:18 1:15 2:42 0:54 0:56 1:39
20:02 21:26 24117 26:09 27:26 29:22 3246  33:27  33:38 31:45
1:00 1:24 2:51 1:52 1:17 1:56 3:24 0:41 0:11 *44
14 154 Muscaliuc Robert M18 33:39 1:24 2:50 3:33 4:53 6:36 9:26  10:22 11:36  12:49 14:16 16148  18:01 18:50  20:31
UNA - CS Unirea Alk 1:24 1:26 0:43 1:20 1:43 2:50 0:56 1:14 1:13 1:27 2:32 1:13 0:49 1:41
21:46  23:33 26:02 2756 2921 31:12 32:48 33:29  33:39
1:15 1:47 2:29 1:54 1:25 1:51 1:36 0:41 0:10
15 183 Gal Attila M40 33:51 1:32 2:35 3:.07 4:39 6:04 7:52 8:50 10:21 11:39 12:59 1543 16:49 17:54  19:53
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:32 1:03 0:32 1:32 1:25 1:48 0:58 1:31 1:18 1:20 2:44 1:06 1:05 1:59
21:12  23:.00 25:35 27:41 29:05 31:34 32:58 33:37 33:51
1:19 1:48 2:35 2:06 1:24 2:29 1:24 0:39 0:14
16 188 Fey Sandor M40 34:18 1:44 2:45 3:29 5:01 6:35 8:32 9:36  11:05 12:30 13:55  16:49 17:54 19:02  20:58
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 1:44 1:01 0:44 1:32 1:34 1:57 1:04 1:29 1:25 1:25 2:54 1:05 1:08 1:56
22:05 23:47 26:20 28:18 29:40 31:59 33:23 34:.05 34:18
1:07 1:42 2:33 1:58 1:22 2:19 1:24 0:42 0:13
17 176 Simon Andras M35 34:37 1:50 2:50 3:29 4:56 6:23 8:17 9118 1043 11:59 13114 1552  17:01 18:12 20:23
COM - CS Compass 1:50 1:00 0:39 1:27 1:27 1:54 1:01 1:25 1:16 1:15 2:38 1:09 1:11 2:11
21:36  23:21 2556 28:42 29:55 32:04 33140 34:24 3437
1:13 1:45 2:35 2:46 1:13 2:09 1:36 0:44 0:13
18 171 Darjan Florin M21 34:43 1:31 2:35 3:12 4:38 6:17 8:17 9:07  10:31 12:02 13:28 16:24  17:37 18:31  20:48
PSZ - CS Pro Silva-C 1:31 1:04 0:37 1:26 1:39 2:00 0:50 1:24 1:31 1:26 2:56 1:13 0:54 2:17
22:27 24:.06 26:42 28:56 30:17 32:26 33:53 34:32 34:43
1:39 1:39 2:36 2:14 1:21 2:09 1:27 0:39 0:11
19 160 Sipos Endre M20 34:51 1:35 2:31 3:05 4:29 5:45 7:46 8:38 10:26 11:38 12:58 15:56 17:10 18:14  20:16
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 1:35 0:56 0:34 1:24 1:16 2:01 0:52 1:48 1:12 1:20 2:58 1:14 1:04 2:02
21:41  23:21 2556 28:52 30:10 32:26 33:59 34:40 34:51
1:25 1:40 2:35 2:56 1:18 2:16 1:33 0:41 0:11
20 174 Zavodszky Tamas M35 34:52 1:35 2:56 3:32 4:52 8:44  10:51 11:50 13:09 14:29 15554 1825 19:35 20:31 22:11
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:35 1:21 0:36 1:20 3:52 2:07 0:59 1:19 1:20 1:25 2:31 1:10 0:56 1:40
23:14 24:38 27115 29110  30:29 32:51  34:06 34:41  34:52
1:03 1:24 2:37 1:55 1:19 2:22 1:15 0:35 0:11
21 182 Demian bogdan M40 35:29 1:27 2:43 3:21 4:46 7:53 9:50 1042 1225 1341 14:56 17:47 18146 1944  21:40
DDF - CSO Dudu Fic 1:27 1:16 0:38 1:25 3:07 1:57 0:52 1:43 1:16 1:15 2:51 0:59 0:58 1:56
23:02 24:54 27:41 2948 31114 33117 34141 3517  35:29
1:22 1:52 2:47 2:07 1:26 2:03 1:24 0:36 0:12
22 168 Ababi Balazs M21 35:53 1:16 2:18 3:02 4:31 5:57 7:55 848 1044 11:56 13:33 16:50 17:55 1851 21:19
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:16 1:02 0:44 1:29 1:26 1:58 0:53 1:56 1:12 1:37 3:17 1:05 0:56 2:28
22:17  24:.00 27:06 29:33 31:08 33:26 34:57 3543 3553
0:58 1:43 3:06 2:27 1:35 2:18 1:31 0:46 0:10
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
A (36) 5,2 km 22C (cont)
1(40) 2(39) 3(38) 4(32) (33) 6(34) 7(52) 8(41) 9(42) 10(47) 11(50) 12(49) 13(48) 14(46)
15(51) 16(44) 17(36) 18(37) (31) 20(43) 21(45) 22(100) F
23 175 Dalya Zsolt M35 36:07 1:48 3:09 3:44 5:15 6:48 940 1043 12115 13146 15113 17:43 1852 19:53 21:56
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 1:48 1:21 0:35 1:31 1:33 2:52 1:03 1:32 1:31 1:27 2:30 1:09 1:01 2:03
23:08 25:04 27:47 29554 3124 33146 35110 3554  36:07
1:12 1:56 2:43 2:07 1:30 2:22 1:24 0:44 0:13
24 184 German Zoltan M40 36:34 1:42 2:44 3:30 5:08 6:42 9:35 10:30 12:06  13:20 14:38 17:23 18:32 19:37  22:00
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 1:42 1:02 0:46 1:38 1:34 2:53 0:55 1:36 1:14 1:18 2:45 1:09 1:05 2:23
23:14 25:08 28:00 30:16 31:39 34:04 3538 36:24 36:34
1:14 1:54 2:52 2:16 1:23 2:25 1:34 0:46 0:10
25 167 Soveresan Andrei M21 38:38 1:23 2:25 3:07 4:35 5:58 8:06 9:04 10:29 11:55  13:21 19:02 19:58 20:53 25:15
UNA - CS Unirea Alk 1:23 1:02 0:42 1:28 1:23 2:08 0:58 1:25 1:26 1:26 5:41 0:56 0:55 4:22
26:17 27:53 31:02 3255 34115 36:19 37:45 38:28 38:38
1:02 1:36 3:09 1:53 1:20 2:04 1:26 0:43 0:10
26 178 Zsoldos Attila M35 39:02 1:33 2:38 3:14 4:50 6:31 9:12 10:15 12119 13:57 1543  19:01 20:17  21:18  23:47
COM - CS Compass 1:33 1:05 0:36 1:36 1:41 2:41 1:03 2:04 1:38 1:46 3:18 1:16 1:01 2:29
25:113 27:08 29:56 32:19 3354 36:22 38:.00 3849 39:02
1:26 1:55 2:48 2:23 1:35 2:28 1:38 0:49 0:13
27 166 Ivascu Alin M21 41:10 2:22 3:35 4:12 5:36 7:04 9:01 10:00 11:34 12:46 1417  17:31 18:56  19:52  22:37
SFD - CS Silver Fox 2:22 1:13 0:37 1:24 1:28 1:57 0:59 1:34 1:12 1:31 3:14 1:25 0:56 2:45
24:10 2547 31:15 3442 36:13 38:36  40:17 40:59 41:10
1:33 1:37 5:28 3:27 1:31 2:23 1:41 0:42 0:11
28 152 German Zoltan jr M18 41:41 1:28 2:30 3:05 4:40 6:53 942 1045 12:27 13:53 16:26 1940 20:56 21:58 24:32
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 1:28 1:02 0:35 1:35 2:13 2:49 1:03 1:42 1:26 2:33 3:14 1:16 1:02 2:34
2546  27:38 30:41  33:21 35:33 38:56 40:38 41:28 41:41
1:14 1:52 3:03 2:40 2:12 3:23 1:42 0:50 0:13
29 177 Mozes Robert M35 41:58 1:40 2:52 3:27 5:15 6:50 8:43 9:41 11:11 12:31 13:58 17:55 19:04  20:11 22:00
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 1:40 1:12 0:35 1:48 1:35 1:53 0:58 1:30 1:20 1:27 3:57 1:09 1:.07 1:49
23:17 25:09 28:16 30:17 32:03 39:25 40:55 41:44 4158
1:17 1:52 3:07 2:01 1:46 7:22 1:30 0:49 0:14
30 172 Konig Rudolf M21 42:57 1:33 2:39 4:11 5:58 736 10:11 11:18 13119  14:56 16:41  20:13 21:32 22:52 25:.04
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:33 1:06 1:32 1:47 1:38 2:35 1:.07 2:01 1:37 1:45 3:32 1:19 1:20 2:12
26:38 29:01 32:20 35:04 36:53 39:59 41:56 42:43 4257
1:34 2:23 3:19 2:44 1:49 3:06 1:57 0:47 0:14
31 181 Dezsi Laszlo M40 43:02 1:38 3:08 3:58 5:40 7:29 9:55  11:00 13:01 14:52 16:40 20:05 21:22 22:38 25:32
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:38 1:30 0:50 1:42 1:49 2:26 1:05 2:01 1:51 1:48 3:25 1:17 1:16 2:54
27:25 29552 33118 36:05 37:41  40:19 42:.00 42:49  43:02
1:53 2:27 3:26 2:47 1:36 2:38 1:41 0:49 0:13
32 186 Pap Gaspar M40 45:27 1:43 3:09 3:55 540 13:05 15:08 16:11 1748 19:22  21:36 2449 26:18 27:32 29:34
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:43 1:26 0:46 1:45 7:25 2:03 1:03 1:37 1:34 2:14 3:13 1:29 1:14 2:02
31:03 33:04 36:16 38:24 40:00 42:49 44:28 45114 4527
1:29 2:01 3:12 2:08 1:36 2:49 1:39 0:46 0:13
33 187 Kiss Mihai M40 46:08 1:31 2:34 3:06 4:42 6:22  10:31 11:36 13:10 14:29 1553 21:03 25:07 26:08 28:03
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 1:31 1:03 0:32 1:36 1:40 4:09 1:05 1:34 1:19 1:24 5:10 4:04 1:01 1:55
29:37  31:31 38:00 40:08 41:30 43:37 45113 4556 46:08
1:34 1:54 6:29 2:08 1:22 2:07 1:36 0:43 0:12
34 173 Bako Laszlo M35 50:58 4:30 5:58 6:48 844 12:31 14:23  15:40 17:29  19:20 20:57 2549 27:44 29118  32:10
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 4:30 1:28 0:50 1:56 3:47 1:52 1:17 1:49 1:51 1:37 4:52 1:55 1:34 2:52
33:19 35:39 40:06 42:29 44:26 48:09 49:55 50:46  50:58
1:09 2:20 4:27 2:23 1:57 3:43 1:46 0:51 0:12
35 153 Balasko Laszlo M18 54:08 3:22 4:56 5:39 7:16 9:04 1220 13:09 14146 16:19 17:54 23:58 25:38 26:39  30:31
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 3:22 1:34 0:43 1:37 1:48 3:16 0:49 1:37 1:33 1:35 6:04 1:40 1:01 3:52
31:51 34:30 43:52 46:25 48:09 50:56 53:01 53:58 54:08
1:20 2:39 9:22 2:33 1:44 2:47 2:05 0:57 0:10
163 Barkasz Daniel M21 mp 1:06 1:55 2:57 - 5:07 6:26 7:08 8:14 9:13 10:17  12:26 13:17 14:10 15:38
UCR - CS Universita 1:06 0:49 1:02 2:10 1:19 0:42 1:06 0:59 1:04 2:09 0:51 0:53 1:28
16:44 18:03 19:568 21:24 22:27 24:08 2510 25141 2550
1:06 1:19 1:55 1:26 1:03 1:41 1:02 0:31 0:09
B (19) 4,3 km 18C
1(32) 2(40) 3(52) 4(34) (33) 6(37) 7(39) 8(38) 9(31) 10(42) 11(47) 12(49) 13(50) 14(46)
15(51) 16(44) 17(45) 18(100) F
1 145 Divin Peter M16 28:07 1:40 2:38 4:46 5:36 7:44 9:20 1117 12:.08 1251 15:34 17:11 20:21  21:40 23:36
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:40 0:58 2:08 0:50 2:08 1:36 1:57 0:51 0:43 2:43 1:37 3:10 1:19 1:56
24:40 26:24 27:16  27:57  28:07
1:04 1:44 0:52 0:41 0:10
2 232 Danila Andreea w21 29:42 1:42 2:45 4:55 5:43 8:12 946  11:41 12:30 13:10 15:47  18:09 21:28 22:44 24:54
UNA - CS Unirea Alk 1:42 1:03 2:10 0:48 2:29 1:34 1:55 0:49 0:40 2:37 2:22 3:19 1:16 2:10
26:11  27:54 28:43 29:30 2942
1:17 1:43 0:49 0:47 0:12
3 190 Konig Peter M45 30:23 2:20 3:35 5:45 6:31 8:55 10:28 12:31 13:08 13:46  16:21 1842 2155 23:16  25:17
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 2:20 1:15 2:10 0:46 2:24 1:33 2:03 0:37 0:38 2:35 2:21 3:13 1:21 2:01
26:39  28:32 29:30 30:12 30:23
1:22 1:53 0:58 0:42 0:11
4 194 Botos Sorin M50 31:22 1:45 5:34 7:59 845 10:55 12:28 14:26 15:02 1540 18:08 19:30 23:02 24:20 26:19
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 1:45 3:49 2:25 0:46 2:10 1:33 1:58 0:36 0:38 2:28 1:22 3:32 1:18 1:59
27:29 29113  30:05 31:11 31:22
1:10 1:44 0:52 1:06 0:11
5 149 Aluas Vasile M16 31:45 1:26 2:22 4:47 5:29 7:34 9:04 10:45 11:32 12:15 1535 16:53 20:26 21:36  23:24
UNA - CS Unirea Alk 1:26 0:56 2:25 0:42 2:05 1:30 1:41 0:47 0:43 3:20 1:18 3:33 1:10 1:48
24:38 26:24 30:36 31:35 31145
1:14 1:46 4:12 0:59 0:10
6 228 Papara Nicoleta W20 31:54 1:59 3:02 5:23 6:12 9:00 11:01 13:01 13:38  14:27 17:56  19:27 23:05 24:21 26:14
UBV - CSU Brasov 1:59 1:03 2:21 0:49 2:48 2:01 2:00 0:37 0:49 3:29 1:31 3:38 1:16 1:53
27:38 2959 30:54 31141 3154
1:24 2:21 0:55 0:47 0:13
7 272 Cioban Paul OpTL  33:38 1:55 3:17 5:53 6:51 944 11:58 13:59 14143 1527 1817 20:21 24:30 25:57 27:52
DDF - CSO Dudu Fic 1:55 1:22 2:36 0:58 2:53 2:14 2:01 0:44 0:44 2:50 2:04 4:09 1:27 1:55
29:13  31:24 32:28 33:20 33:38
1:21 2:11 1:04 0:52 0:18
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
B (19) 4,3 km 18C (cont)
1(32) 2(40) 3(52) 4(34) 5(33) 6(37) 7(39) 8(38) 9(31) 10(42) 11(47) 12(49) 13(50) 14(46)
15(51) 16(44) 17(45) 18(100) F
8 148 Ferenczi Mark M16 33:47 1:56 3:08 5:16 6:02 820 12111 14:00 14:41 15:27  17:52 19:10 22:18 23:32 25:28
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:56 1:12 2:08 0:46 2:18 3:51 1:49 0:41 0:46 2:25 1:18 3:08 1:14 1:56

26:42 28:28 32:33 33:36 3347

1:14 1:46 4:05 1:03 0:11
9 193 Grigor Costan M50 34:21 2:15 3:20 5:45 6:39 9:08 10:53 12:52 1340 14119 20:35 22:16 25:48 27:08 29:11
MRD - CS Maratin R 2:15 1:05 2:25 0:54 2:29 1:45 1:59 0:48 0:39 6:16 1:41 3:32 1:20 2:03

30:24 32:35 33:28 34:09 34:21

1:13 2:11 0:53 0:41 0:12
10 234 Fazakas Emoke W35 34:55 5:02 6:11 8:32 924 12:09 1347 15553 16:36  17:18  20:26 22:04 25551 27:14 29:18
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 5:02 1:09 2:21 0:52 2:45 1:38 2:06 0:43 0:42 3:08 1:38 3:47 1:23 2:04

30:47 32:59 33:50 34:40 3455

1:29 2112 0:51 0:50 0:15
11 227 Dervesteanu Andrac W20 36:13 2:18 3:37 6:20 716 10:19 12:17  14:32 15:21 16:24 19:33  21:19  26:05 27:40 30:21
TRV - TranSilva-Voir 2:18 1:19 2:43 0:56 3:03 1:58 2:15 0:49 1:03 3:09 1:46 4:46 1:35 2:41

31:48 3357 35:02 35558 36:13

1:27 2:09 1:05 0:56 0:15
12 226 Moldovan Reka W20 36:39 2:10 3:32 6:20 718 10:21 12:37  15:08 15:555 16:54 20:03 21:44 2559 27:38 30:11
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 2:10 1:22 2:48 0:58 3:03 2:16 2:31 0:47 0:59 3:09 1:41 4:15 1:39 2:33

31:53 33:56 3507 36:26 36:39

1:42 2:03 1:11 1:19 0:13
13 230 Csiki Kata W20 37:36 2:17 3:50 6:33 736 10:55 13:.06 15114 15:56 16148 20:04 21:43 2559 2858 31:34
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 2:17 1:33 2:43 1:03 3:19 2:11 2:08 0:42 0:52 3:16 1:39 4:16 2:59 2:36

33:23 35:26 36:27 37:22  37:36

1:49 2:03 1:01 0:55 0:14
14 150 Balogh David M16 38:03 1:42 2:59 5:19 6:09 8:11 10:07 11:50 12:34 13:20 16:51 24:30 28:.07 29:57 32:18
ADY - CS ADY Liceu 1:42 1:17 2:20 0:50 2:02 1:56 1:43 0:44 0:46 3:31 7:39 3:37 1:50 2:21

34:09 36:09 36:58 37:52 38:03

1:51 2:00 0:49 0:54 0:11
15 197 Szocs Zoltan M50 38:39 2:10 3:41 6:30 7:32  10:20 13:51 17:17  18:01 18:54  22:13 2413 28:51 30:38  33:08
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 2:10 1:31 2:49 1:02 2:48 3:31 3:26 0:44 0:53 3:19 2:00 4:38 1:47 2:30

34:31 36:40 37:36 38:25 38:39

1:23 2:09 0:56 0:49 0:14
16 146 Ardelean Alexandru M16 38:55 2:54 3:56 6:34 740 10:07 11:56  14:01 14:59  15:51 18:56 20:52 27:48 29:25 33:31
PSZ - CS Pro Silva-C 2:54 1:02 2:38 1:06 2:27 1:49 2:05 0:58 0:52 3:05 1:56 6:56 1:37 4:06

34:49 37:.01 38:04 3843 3855

1:18 2:12 1:03 0:39 0:12
17 229 Tokes Timea W20 41:13 2:16 3:46 7:01 8:05 11:45 14:.04 1642 17:36  18:31 22:14 2418 29117  31:03  34:39
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 2:16 1:30 3:15 1:04 3:40 2:19 2:38 0:54 0:55 3:43 2:04 4:59 1:46 3:36

36:23 38:53 40:06 41:00 41:13

1:44 2:30 1:13 0:54 0:13
18 192 Bogya Zoli M50 44:42 7:02 9:03 11:55 13:04 15:39 18:34 21:17 2216 23:08 27:30 2946 34:15 3550 38:25
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 7:02 2:01 2:52 1:09 2:35 2:55 2:43 0:59 0:52 4:22 2:16 4:29 1:35 2:35

40:12  42:09 43:11 44:30 44:42

1:47 1:57 1:02 1:19 0:12

147 Szocs Zoltan jr M16 mp 3:54 5:02 7:14 756 10:07 14:18 16:03 - 17:29 19550 21:12 24:20 2537 27:20
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 3:54 1:08 2:12 0:42 2:11 4:11 1:45 1:26 2:21 1:22 3:08 1:17 1:43
28:45 30:26 34:29 35:35 35145
1:25 1:41 4:03 1:06 0:10

C (25) 3,4 km 17¢
1(35) 2(52) 3(33) 4(37) 5(40) 6(39) 7(38) 8(31) 9(32) 10(41) 11(43) 12(47) 13(46) 14(51)

15(44) 16(45) 17(100) F
1 266 Vassy Lorand OpT  24:24 029 1:34  3:28 523  6:20 7:57 8:38  9:24 10:53 14:19  16:41 18:12 19:58  21:02
COM - CS Compass 0229  1:05 154 155  1:06 128 041 046 129 326 222  1:31 146  1:04

22:48 23:30 24:10 24:24

1:46 0:42 0:40 0:14
2 258 Voros Alpar OpT 25:07 0:25 1:25 3:31 6:23 7:28 8:45 9:27 10:09 1146 1504 17:29 1837 20:17 21:31
PRO - Pro Orientare 0:25 1:00 2:06 2:52 1:05 1:17 0:42 0:42 1:37 3:18 2:25 1:08 1:40 1:14

23:27 2420 2455 2507

1:56 0:53 0:35 0:12
3 265 Jancsik Peter OpT 26:25 0:24 1:28 3:36 5:28 6:43 8:12 9:02 9:54 11:33 1527 17:37 19:03 21:20 22:47
PRO - Pro Orientare 0:24 1:04 2:08 1:52 1:15 1:29 0:50 0:52 1:39 3:54 2:10 1:26 2:17 1:27

24:41 25:35 26:15 26:25

1:54 0:54 0:40 0:10
4 236 Kerekes Kinga W40 27:55 0:29 1:50 4:48 6:46 8:01 9:22 10:08 10:57 12:40 16:31 18:53 20:23 22115  23:39
COM - CS Compass 0:29 1:21 2:58 1:58 1:15 1:21 0:46 0:49 1:43 3:51 2:22 1:30 1:52 1:24

25:45 26:42 2740 2755

2:06 0:57 0:58 0:15
5 223 Neda Katalin W18 28:20 0:28 1:50 4:00 5:55 7:07 8:28 9119  10:05 1143 1535 18:.00 19:22 21:42 23:22
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 0:28 1:22 2:10 1:55 1:12 1:21 0:51 0:46 1:38 3:52 2:25 1:22 2:20 1:40

25:22 26:56 28:08 28:20

2:00 1:34 1:12 0:12
6 260 Kuszalik Jozsef OpT 29:33 0:36 1:54 4:13 856 10:13 11:32 12:11 12:55  14:40 18:34 20:59 2212 23:54  25:13
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 0:36 1:18 2:19 4:43 1:17 1:19 0:39 0:44 1:45 3:54 2:25 1:13 1:42 1:19

27:18  28:22 29118  29:33

2:05 1:04 0:56 0:15
7 268 Palfi Elod OpT 29:49 2:11 3:42 5:30 7:24 8:42 9:55  10:34  12:11 13:35  17:35 19:37  20:47 22:49 2551
OMS - CS ORIENTEI 2:11 1:31 1:48 1:54 1:18 1:13 0:39 1:37 1:24 4:00 2:02 1:10 2:02 3:02

27:28 28:29 29:34 2949

1:37 1:01 1:05 0:15
8 237 Laszlo Beata W40 30:05 0:49 2:13 4:56 6:57 8:18 945 10:34  11:20 13:06 17:47 20:14 21:54 2352 25:28
COM - CS Compass 0:49 1:24 2:43 2:01 1:21 1:27 0:49 0:46 1:46 4:41 2:27 1:40 1:58 1:36

27:43 2854 29:48  30:05

2:15 1:11 0:54 0:17
9 267 Virag Peter OpT 30:10 0:26 1:35 3:43 5:28 8:19 9:58 10142  11:26 12:58 16:19  18:31 19:55  24:53  26:12
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 0:26 1:09 2:08 1:45 2:51 1:39 0:44 0:44 1:32 3:21 2:12 1:24 4:58 1:19

28:05 29:02 29557 30:10

1:53 0:57 0:55 0:13
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
C (25 3,4 km 17C  (cont)

1(35) 2(52) 3(33) 4(37) 5(0) 6(39) 7(38) 8(31) 9(32) 10(41) 11(43) 12(47) 13(46) 14(51)
15(44) 16(45) 17(100) F

10 239 Muller Kati W40 30:15 0:35 2:27 5:12 7:51 915 10:35 11:22 12115 13:55 18:02 20:54 2216 24:32 25:59
COM - CS Compass 0:35 1:52 2:45 2:39 1:24 1:20 0:47 0:53 1:40 4:07 2:52 1:22 2:16 1:27

28:06 29:04 30:00 30:15

2:07 0:58 0:56 0:15
11 263 Majer Reka OpT 30:41 0:50 2:24 5:01 7:07 8:36 945 10:35 1117  13:06 17:36  20:08 21:34 24:20 26:01
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 0:50 1:34 2:37 2:06 1:29 1:09 0:50 0:42 1:49 4:30 2:32 1:26 2:46 1:41

28:05 29:26 30:26  30:41

2:04 1:21 1:00 0:15
12 221 Neda Agnes W16 31:17 0:30 2:06 5:31 7:49 9:04 12:30 13:05 13:53 15:20 18552 20:59 22:17 25:09 26:36
TRS - CS TranSilva ( 0:30 1:36 3:25 2:18 1:15 3:26 0:35 0:48 1:27 3:32 2:07 1:18 2:52 1:27

28:43 29147 31:.03 31:17

2:07 1:04 1:16 0:14
13 201 Gobl Edmund M60 32:27 0:29 1:56 4:22 10142 11:53 13:15  14:.06 1455 16:46 20:12 22:39 24:.00 2557 28:08
PSZ - CS Pro Silva-C 0:29 1:27 2:26 6:20 111 1:22 0:51 0:49 1:51 3:26 2:27 1:21 1:57 2:11

30:04 31:14 32:15  32:27

1:56 1:10 1:01 0:12
